Gas Furnaces
AF80
80% AFUE
50,000 to 125,000 Btuh Input
1.5 to 5 Tons Add-On Cooling
�•	�Heavy-gauge, pre-painted cabinet
provides corrosion protection
�•	�Multi-position for up-flow, counter-flow�

Parts - 5 Year Limited
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model Number Identification
Gas Furnaces
AF80
AF80   MP   A   075   B   3
Series Multi-Position Air Conditioning
Add-On Cooling (Tons)
3 = 3 Tons
4 = 4 Tons
5 = 5 Tons
AF80 = Aire-Flo 80% AFUE Furnace
MP = Multi-Position Cabinet
Heat Input
050 = 50.000 Btuh
075 = 75.000 Btuh
100 = 100,000 Btuh
125 = 125,000 Btuh
Specifications
Model No. AF80MPA050B3 AF80MPA075B3 AF80MPA075B4
Gas Natural (LP with Conversion Kit) Natural (LP with Conversion Kit) Natural (LP with Conversion Kit)
Input Rate (BTU per Hour) 50,000 75,000 75,000
Heating Capacity (BTU per Hour) 40,000 60,000 60,000
AFUE (Isolated Comb. System) 80% 80% 80%
Temperature Rise 45-75°F 45-75°F 30-60°F
Volts/Phase/Hertz 115/1/60 115/1/60 115/1/60
Static Pressure (Certified Max.) Certified for 0.50" W.C. Maximum External Static
Blower Motor Horsepower 1/3 1/3 1/2
Blower Wheel Size (Diameter x Width) 10 x 6 10 x 6 12 x 9
Number of Heat Exchangers 2 3 3
Flue Size (Diameter) 4" 4" 4"
Limit Control, Snap Disk Style 170°F 170°F 170°F
Gas Valve/Ignition Control Integrated Furnace Control with 115 VAC HSI Systems
Transformer 40 VA, 115 VAC Primary, 24 VAC Secondary, Foot-Mounted
Maximum Outlet Temperature 180°F 180°F 180°F
Shipping Weight 105 113 134
Model No. AF80MPA100B4 AF80MPA100B5 AF80MPA125B5
Gas Natural (LP with Conversion Kit) Natural (LP with Conversion Kit) Natural (LP with Conversion Kit)
Input Rate (BTU per Hour) 100,000 100,000 125,000
Heating Capacity (BTU per Hour) 80,000 80,000 100,000
AFUE (Isolated Comb. System) 80% 80% 80%
Temperature Rise 45-75°F 30-60°F 45-75°F
Volts/Phase/Hertz 115/1/60 115/1/60 115/1/60
Static Pressure (Certified Max.) Certified for 0.50" W.C. Maximum External Static
Blower Motor Horsepower 1/2 1/2 1/2
Blower Wheel Size (Diameter x Width) 12 x 9 12 x 12 12 x 12
Number of Heat Exchangers 4 4 5
Flue Size (Diameter) 4" 4" 4"
Limit Control, Snap Disk Style 190°F 190°F 190°F
Gas Valve/Ignition Control Integrated Furnace Control with 115 VAC HSI Systems
Transformer 40 VA, 115 VAC Primary, 24 VAC Secondary, Foot-Mounted
Maximum Outlet Temperature 180°F 180°F 180°F
Shipping Weight 141 159 167
Gas Furnaces
AF80
Blower Data
Accessories
Model No.
AF80MPA050B3
(10 x 6 Wheel) (1/3 HP Motor)
AF80MPA075B3
(10 x 6 Wheel) (1/3 HP Motor)
AF80MPA075B4
(12 x 9 Wheel) (1/2 HP Motor)
CFM @ external
static pressure
(in. w.c.)
Low Medium High Low Medium High Low Medium High
0.10 805 1140 1530 805 1140 1530 1375 1625 2020
0.20 800 1125 1475 800 1125 1475 1365 1610 1945
0.30 790 1090 1410 790 1090 1410 1350 1595 1910
0.40 770 1060 1325 770 1060 1325 1330 1580 1880
0.50 750 1010 1235 750 1010 1235 1315 1550 1845